BCEPOCCHIACKVE COPEBHOBAHHA 110 NTABAHMI0

@ MAD WAVE CLASSIC KA3AHb

AucTtaHuma 50
19.02.2023

18-19 OEBPAJIA 2023

Manbunkn, 200m Bpacc

mT

MHHWCTEPCTBO CTIOPTA
POCCHACKOH GEAEPALIMH
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Boopocouickan SENEPALNA NAABAHAA
henepalma nnaeanun  PECTYEMEA TATAPCTAH

log poxageHna 2005 - 2008

CTapTOoBbIil NPOTOKON

Hopmatms MC 12 +: 2:22.25 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 2:30.25 / Hopmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 2:40.25 / Hopmartus Il pa3psg 9 +: 2:59.50 /
Hopmartus Il paspsag 9 +: 3:22.50 / Hopmatus | oH. pa3psg 9 +: 3:55.00 / Hopmartus Il toH. paspsag 9 +: 4:28.00 /

Hopmartus 11l toH. pa3pag 9 +: 5:08.00

damnnusg, Nmsa

3annbiB 1 n3 3

o

© oo ~NOO O WN -

MAUUMXNH ApceHui
BOCTPOB Muxaun
CAXAPOB CeMméH

3annbiB 2 n3 3

o

© oo ~NOO O WN P

BYOAEB [leHnc
KAPAYKOB Huknta
OAXPUVEB PuBasnb
KY3bMEHKO Hukunta
PYCAKOB Erop
FAFTAPKVH Bsiuecnas
KACVMOB Wnbsic
TUBWJTOB Bayecnas
APAHACBEB CemeH

3annbiB 313 3

o

© Oo~NOOhWwWwNPE

KONTECHUKOB Huknta
BENAEB ®epnop
MAC/NEHVKOB AnekcaHgp
OPJ1I0OB feHunc

KOAYXOB lpuropuii
EPOLWEHKO Muxaunn

ryACOH EBreHuii
CEPIMEHKO AnekcaHgp
YXEPOEB ®epop

r/p

2008
2008
2008
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2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2006
2008

2007
2008
2007
2006
2005
2005

2006
2008
2005

1ioH
1ioH
Il

KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
Il

KomaHaa

LICLLU Nel Hapo-®omMuHCK
CLLOP no nnasaHuio Molwukap-Ona
BacceiiH "YXemuyxmHa" UepHyLuka

LICKA OauHuoB0O

OHOCLLU CeprueBck

CLlW "Onumn™ Mamagpbiw

LICKA OgnHuoBO
CK"Onumnus" Nepmb

LICKA Mocksa

CLlW "Onumn" Boratble Cabbl
RSO SwimTeam LixuHBan

CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

CLUOP no BBC 3kpaH CI1

CLUOP no BBC "3nekTpocTasib”
CLUOP "Onumnua" Kuposo-Yeneuk
CK "nHamo" Mocksa

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl Ckudpbl" Moc
LICKA Mocksa

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI" MockBa
LN C.Komaposoii Mocksa
CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-IMeTepbypr

MO
M3
MEPM

MO
CMP
TATP
MO
MEPM
MOC
TATP

Cne

Chne
MO
KNP
MOC
MOC
MOC

MOC
MOC
Cne

3aaBoYHOE BpeMS

2:55.25
2:50.00
2:53.00

2:45.00
2:42.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:37.00
2:37.25
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:45.00

2:34.00
2:31.91
2:30.00
2:28.90
2:27.00
2:27.00

2:30.00
2:32.00
2:36.00

[iBopeL, BogHbIX BUAOB cnopTa, bacceiiH 50 m
r. KasaHb,18-19 cespans 2023 r.

https://swim4you.ru/

Cuctema 3M1eKTPOHHON perucTpaumy BpeMeHu

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan
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